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  Màster 30  

1 1001 Arnau SUGRAÑES MATEU Màster 30 NOU ESPAI - LEVEL TEAM 3 59:39.993

2 1046 Jaume CASALS CARRANZA Màster 30 RRBIKERS 3 1h00:19.154 +39.161

3 1002 Victor PEREZ VAZQUEZ Màster 30 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 3 1h01:32.721 +1:52.728

4 1004 Abel ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Màster 30 CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURISTA 3 1h02:37.961 +2:57.968

5 1005 Eloi BATLLORI JIMENEZ Màster 30 BSIX-JORMAT 3 1h02:43.722 +3:03.729

6 1003 Enric MARTORELL MUSTÉ Màster 30 BG TEAM - HTI 3 1h02:55.714 +3:15.721

7 1015 Jonatan LARROSA RUANA Màster 30 NOU ESPAI - LEVEL TEAM 3 1h04:27.665 +4:47.672

8 1009 David GARCIA LOPEZ Màster 30 CICLES SERRANO - DE TORO GIRBA 3 1h04:29.165 +4:49.172

9 1010 Francesc LOPEZ CARBONELL Màster 30 MEGABICI 3 1h04:36.160 +4:56.167

10 1056 Edu RUIZ ANGLADA Màster 30 BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP 3 1h05:08.699 +5:28.706

11 1042 Robert BASERBA VIÑAS Màster 30 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 3 1h05:12.907 +5:32.914

12 1044 Vincent THOMAS Màster 30 TEAM NIMES CYCLISME 3 1h05:22.845 +5:42.852

13 1047 Javi MACIAS SALCEDO Màster 30 AYATS CYCLES-PISCINES BRAVI 3 1h05:26.344 +5:46.351

14 1101 Adrià BACHS BOIX Màster 30 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h05:26.865 +5:46.872

15 1096 Arnau PLANAS MOLINA Màster 30 SERGIO BIKE 3 1h05:38.499 +5:58.506

16 1037 Miquel SABATER POCH Màster 30 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h05:45.180 +6:05.187

17 1103 Jordi RODERO SERRANO Màster 30 BTTERRA 3 1h07:08.505 +7:28.512

18 1012 Xavi RIUS CALDERÓN Màster 30 CICLES CATALUNYA 3 1h07:32.494 +7:52.501

19 1105 Victor CARRASCO CARRERO Màster 30 UNICA BIKES 3 1h07:47.270 +8:07.277

20 1104 Yandry SAINZ HERNANDEZ Màster 30 BIKING POINT 3 1h08:09.357 +8:29.364

21 1019 Nabil ZARROURI EL JOHRI Màster 30 MTBIKER'S 3 1h08:26.878 +8:46.885

22 1025 Joan Pere ASENS LLOMBART Màster 30 CLUB CICLISTA MORA D’EBRE 3 1h12:15.255 +12:35.262

23 1017 Armand PAGES LAVANDERO Màster 30 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 1h12:59.038 +13:19.045

24 1036 Jose Luis AHUMADA RODRIGUEZ Màster 30 LA TORRETA BIKER 3 1h13:11.411 +13:31.418

  Junior  

1 572 Marco BETTEO Junior SCOTT RACING TEAM 3 59:09.310

2 407 Carlos GAMEZ FERRER Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 3 59:31.469 +22.159

3 538 Paul BOICHIS Junior TEAM PASSION VTT VENELLES 3 59:49.072 +39.762

4 456 Adrià REGADA HIERRO Junior JORMA BIKE ACA 3 59:57.525 +48.215

5 539 Raphaël DAL MASO Junior COUSERANS 3 1h00:14.415 +1:05.105

6 384 Arnau FONT PEREZ Junior RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h00:28.944 +1:19.634

7 526 Fantin GLOUX Junior BIKE LOCATION 3 1h00:29.143 +1:19.833

8 457 Roger TURNÉ MARINELLO Junior JORMA BIKE ACA 3 1h00:46.106 +1:36.796

9 437 Joan MARTELL SANCHEZ Junior MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 3 1h00:50.038 +1:40.728

10 377 Gerard LLOP MARTINEZ Junior MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 3 1h01:28.342 +2:19.032

11 414 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 1h01:39.143 +2:29.833

12 434 Marcel MOLIST HOMS Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 1h02:46.305 +3:36.995

13 406 Pau ARTEMAN CASTAÑER Junior RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h02:47.176 +3:37.866

14 366 Daniel GELABERT POL Junior BIKING POINT 3 1h03:19.089 +4:09.779

15 571 Filippo MUSSO Junior SCOTT RACING TEAM 3 1h03:25.657 +4:16.347

16 413 Unai BARGO BUENO Junior BIKING POINT 3 1h03:28.157 +4:18.847
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17 449 Eric RUIZ EXPOSITO Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 1h03:31.577 +4:22.267

18 420 Thibaut KAHLHOVEN Junior TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 3 1h03:38.088 +4:28.778

19 435 Genis VILA CARMONA Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 1h03:48.632 +4:39.322

20 466 Pau FARRERO JUSCAFRESA Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 3 1h03:51.331 +4:42.021

21 382 Miquel CERDA VIDAL Junior ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h04:40.356 +5:31.046

22 421 Oriol MUXI TATJE Junior MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 3 1h04:55.935 +5:46.625

23 398 Trystan JOINEL Junior VELOROC LAPIERRE 3 1h05:17.340 +6:08.030

24 442 Antoni SAEZ HERRERO Junior TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 3 1h05:28.079 +6:18.769

25 461 Pol FONT CABEZAS Junior BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 1h06:02.459 +6:53.149

26 487 Oriol CODINA BLAZQUEZ Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 1h06:12.362 +7:03.052

27 439 Ferran ROS  BRICOLLE Junior FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 3 1h06:19.409 +7:10.099

28 451 Aniol SITJA GIFREU Junior RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h06:37.512 +7:28.202

29 473 Eloi MACIA VIDAL Junior E.C.C.O 3 1h06:41.993 +7:32.683

30 537 Aleix LLORT MAS Junior BICI 3.0 3 1h06:42.803 +7:33.493

31 416 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Junior AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 3 1h06:56.672 +7:47.362

32 523 Marc TELLEZ MAS Junior BIKING POINT 3 1h07:38.527 +8:29.217

33 569 Kalweit JONATHAN Junior CTA 3 1h07:59.549 +8:50.239

34 458 Bernat SASPLUGAS VAZQUEZ Junior JORMA BIKE ACA 3 1h08:02.072 +8:52.762

35 415 Guillem MIRANDA PARTERA Junior TREK STORE BICISPRINT SABADELL 3 1h08:10.450 +9:01.140

36 476 Alan VILAPLANA GONZALEZ Junior KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 3 1h08:10.850 +9:01.540

37 426 Nuno Miguel GOMES DUARTE Junior JORMA BIKE ACA 3 1h08:53.853 +9:44.543

38 568 Biel CAMPAS TOLOSA Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 1h08:57.916 +9:48.606

39 462 Iker CHILLARON CASTELLANOS Junior CENIT - RADIKALBIKES 3 1h09:22.376 +10:13.066

40 448 Marc VENEGAS RAMOS Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 1h09:30.479 +10:21.169

41 520 Aleix MOYANO SABATER Junior TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h09:39.824 +10:30.514

42 524 Arnau PRIETO RODRIGUEZ Junior 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 3 1h10:38.342 +11:29.032

43 444 Jordi CANALS SAEZ Junior CICLES SANS 3 1h12:34.930 +13:25.620

44 378 Pau MORILLA CODINA Junior JUFRE VIC-ETB 3 1h12:48.923 +13:39.613

45 419 Adria MASET  RUSTULLET Junior C.C.VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES 3 1h14:10.024 +15:00.714

46 475 Oriol CASABO TARRES Junior TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h15:01.320 +15:52.010

47 452 David MOLANO PIÑERO Junior MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 3 1h16:53.811 +17:44.501

48 573 Ernest PERICAY CUFI Junior TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h17:08.289 +17:58.979

49 517 Yago DORADO PORTO Junior CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h17:16.911 +18:07.601

50 522 Armand PEÑA CANO Junior FES BICI 3.0 3 1h17:29.092 +18:19.782

51 518 Francisco PAREJO LORENZO Junior CAT BIKE 3 1h23:44.859 +24:35.549

No Sortits

570 Josep MIRALLES BOIXADERA Junior BIKE KIDS TBELLES TEAM

575 Alex BONASTRE  LLOBET Junior ONE TO ONE-J2M

Abandons

374 Arnau ILLA FABREGAS Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB

460 Marc MARINA TORRES Junior ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM

  F.Elit  

1 631 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC 3 1h09:16.664

2 714 Lianne WITKIN F.Elit CCC 3 1h09:44.157 +27.493

3 632 Noemi MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 PALLARES FACTORY 3 1h11:06.505 +1:49.841



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

CORRÓ D'AMUNT

COPA CATALANA INTERNACIONAL BTT

F.ELIT/F.SUB23

JUNIOR/MÀSTER 30

Cursa

Classificació

TicTacCronoTicTacCronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

10/04/2022 - 10/04/2022  /  Corró d'Amunt 10/04/2022 - 12:15 / Pàg. 3/4

Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Equip Voltes Temps Diferència

4 715 AMELIE Laquebe F.Elit TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 3 1h12:01.546 +2:44.882

5 717 Jordina MUNTADAS VILASIS F.Elit CANNONDALE TB 3 1h12:10.167 +2:53.503

6 638 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit BIKING POINT 3 1h12:52.530 +3:35.866

7 719 Michelle FLIPO F.Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h13:32.592 +4:15.928

8 716 Blanca VALLES MEJIAS F.Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 3 1h13:50.555 +4:33.891

9 713 Naama NOYMAN F.Elit TEAMISGAV ORBEA 3 1h16:00.654 +6:43.990

10 643 Agata SAFONT ESPINOSA F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h16:27.418 +7:10.754

11 666 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h19:31.298 +10:14.634

12 651 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h20:50.004 +11:33.340

Abandons

644 Laura TERRADAS ILL F.Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM

  F.Sub23  

1 718 Giulia CHALLANCIN F.Sub23 SCOTT RACING TEAM 3 1h09:30.114

2 683 Amélie VAZEILLE F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES VTT UCI 3 1h10:12.624 +42.510

3 708 Lidia FUENTES COLL F.Sub23 SCOTT 3 1h13:45.364 +4:15.250

4 664 Ivette ESPINAR CASAS F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h17:18.452 +7:48.338

5 661 Anna CABALLER FURONES F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h20:55.545 +11:25.431

6 663 Paula BECERRA FERNANDEZ F.Sub23 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 1h22:39.868 +13:09.754

7 665 Laia TORTOS-SALA GRANES F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h26:25.761 +16:55.647

Abandons

672 Paula BARROSO TORRES F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM

712 Manal EL MGHARI LAMGHARI F.Sub23 BIKING POINT

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 631 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC 3 1h09:16.664

2 718 Giulia CHALLANCIN F.Sub23 SCOTT RACING TEAM 3 1h09:30.114 +13.450

3 714 Lianne WITKIN F.Elit CCC 3 1h09:44.157 +27.493

4 683 Amélie VAZEILLE F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES VTT UCI 3 1h10:12.624 +55.960

5 632 Noemi MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 PALLARES FACTORY 3 1h11:06.505 +1:49.841

6 715 AMELIE Laquebe F.Elit TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 3 1h12:01.546 +2:44.882

7 717 Jordina MUNTADAS VILASIS F.Elit CANNONDALE TB 3 1h12:10.167 +2:53.503

8 638 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit BIKING POINT 3 1h12:52.530 +3:35.866

9 719 Michelle FLIPO F.Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h13:32.592 +4:15.928

10 708 Lidia FUENTES COLL F.Sub23 SCOTT 3 1h13:45.364 +4:28.700

11 716 Blanca VALLES MEJIAS F.Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 3 1h13:50.555 +4:33.891

12 713 Naama NOYMAN F.Elit TEAMISGAV ORBEA 3 1h16:00.654 +6:43.990

13 643 Agata SAFONT ESPINOSA F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h16:27.418 +7:10.754

14 664 Ivette ESPINAR CASAS F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h17:18.452 +8:01.788

15 666 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h19:31.298 +10:14.634

16 651 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER 3 1h20:50.004 +11:33.340

17 661 Anna CABALLER FURONES F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h20:55.545 +11:38.881

18 663 Paula BECERRA FERNANDEZ F.Sub23 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 1h22:39.868 +13:23.204

19 665 Laia TORTOS-SALA GRANES F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h26:25.761 +17:09.097
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Abandons

644 Laura TERRADAS ILL F.Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM

672 Paula BARROSO TORRES F.Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM

712 Manal EL MGHARI LAMGHARI F.Sub23 BIKING POINT


